
2008 Southern Classic
October 18 & 19

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   (03) 9803-7110

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

............................................................................... ...............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Trevor Franklin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996-2008
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

250cc & 350cc POST-CLASSIC / UP TO 350cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 1

RESULTS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:06:18
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:39

Race   Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

  1 67 Brett METCALF / 
Geothermal Services P/L

350F 1980 Yamaha 350 5 6:17.631 1:09.431 3

  2 12 Paul WALKER 350P 1970 Yamaha 347 5 6:17.999 .368 1:09.444 3
  3 47 Martin NORMAN 350F 1980 Yamaha 347 4 6:18.599 1 Lap 1:19.826 3
  4 50 Alan HAY 600F 1976 Yamaha 398 4 6:22.234 1 Lap 1:20.038 3
  5 142 James KENT 350F 1980 Yamaha 350 4 6:23.231 1 Lap 1:27.887 3
  6 22 John WOOD 600F 1979 Suzuki 549 4 6:23.245 1 Lap 1:20.039 4

DNF 5 Paul LANGBEIN 350F 1980 Yamaha 249 4 5:21.687 1 Lap 1:12.806 4
DNF 6 Gavin COSWAY 250P 1972 Yamaha 250 4 5:23.913 1 Lap 1:14.216 4
DNF 33 Jeff BRITTON / EZI 

Products
350F 1974 Harris TZ 350 4 5:32.640 1 Lap 1:07.667 4

DNF 97 Jamie SMITH 350F 1980 Yamaha 250 4 5:39.136 1 Lap 1:14.542 3
DNF 140 Nick VAN DE ZAND 600F 1980 Yamaha 500 4 5:41.631 1 Lap 1:16.475 4
DNF 593 Danny ZEMP / 59 Club 600F 1979 Kawasaki 500 4 5:41.680 1 Lap 1:15.518 3
DNF 66 Glenn DUCEY 350P 1972 Honda 350 4 5:48.012 1 Lap 1:16.923 3
DNF 8 Rod TINGATE 250P 1972 Yamaha 250 4 5:51.955 1 Lap 1:13.214 4
DNF 215 Wayne FARY 350F 1980 Yamaha 250 4 5:53.753 1 Lap 1:17.257 4
DNF 2 Darren BILNEY 600F 1977 Honda 400 4 6:04.214 1 Lap 1:20.122 3
DNF 31 Keith CAMPBELL 350P 1972 Honda 350 3 3:53.378 2 Laps 1:10.247 3
DNF 36 Barry ARLOW 600F 1979 Moto Guzzi 500 3 5:14.909 2 Laps 1:34.625 3
DNF 20 Nairne ELDER 600F 1978 Yamaha 500 3 5:21.199 2 Laps1:29.730 3
DNF 78 Peter LARGE 350F 1980 Yamaha 350 3 5:21.363 2 Laps 1:19.831 3
DNF 82 Howard MASTERS 600F 1980  Yamaha 500 3 5:41.261 2 Laps 1:22.101 3
DNF 57 Adrian HANSEN 350P 1972 Honda 346 2 3:01.967 3 Laps1:18.962 2
DNF 80 Darrell BAILEY 250P 1967 Ducati 250 2 3:27.694 3 Laps 1:24.592 2
DNF 91 Philip PATON / Thumbz Up 

Team Racing
250P 1972 Bultaco 250 2 3:44.572 3 Laps 1:25.586 2

DNF 18 Des HEANEY 350F 1976 Yamaha 350 2 5:22.459 3 Laps 1:26.220 2
DNF 112 Steve SHAW 600F 1977 Maico 400 1 1:57.195 4 Laps 1:28.344 1

Fastest Lap was 1:07.667 by Jeff BRITTON
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LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:06:18
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 26
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:39

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

2 Darren BILNEY 1:31.506 1:24.0361:20.122 1:20.594

5 Paul LANGBEIN 1:22.494 1:13.083 1:12.9331:12.806
6 Gavin COSWAY 1:18.967 1:14.394 1:15.4141:14.216
8 Rod TINGATE 1:30.396 1:17.636 1:13.4121:13.214

12 Paul WALKER 1:15.905 1:10.9721:09.444 1:11.812 1:11.989

18 Des HEANEY 1:35.5561:26.220
20 Nairne ELDER 1:41.001 1:32.8651:29.730
22 John WOOD 1:37.907 1:23.842 1:21.1361:20.039
31 Keith CAMPBELL 1:13.664 1:11.3961:10.247
33 Jeff BRITTON 1:26.340 1:12.268 1:09.9801:07.667
36 Barry ARLOW 1:39.995 1:35.2911:34.625
47 Martin NORMAN 1:33.093 1:24.0361:19.826 1:22.184

50 Alan HAY 1:31.278 1:24.3501:20.038 1:23.481

57 Adrian HANSEN 1:21.7121:18.962
66 Glenn DUCEY 1:28.683 1:19.0971:16.923 1:17.292

67 Brett METCALF 1:15.405 1:11.0891:09.431 1:11.742 1:11.882

78 Peter LARGE 1:30.293 1:23.2051:19.831
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:30.264 1:24.592
82 Howard MASTERS 1:30.398 1:24.3671:22.101
91 Philip PATON 1:36.1831:25.586
97 Jamie SMITH 1:22.874 1:17.5411:14.542 1:16.285

112 Steve SHAW 1:28.344
140 Nick VAN DE ZAND 1:26.062 1:18.569 1:16.5241:16.475
142 James KENT 1:35.630 1:28.6161:27.887 1:27.927

215 Wayne FARY 1:29.441 1:19.471 1:18.4021:17.257
593 Danny ZEMP 1:24.127 1:18.4421:15.518 1:17.375


